DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY

NAVAL AIR ENGINEERING CENTER

LAKEHURST. N.J. 08733-5000 4120 IN REPLY REFER TO
Ser 414100B120-8/04/CL
23 Aug 2004

From: Team Leader, Specifications & Standards, Naval Air Warfare Center
Aircraft Division (Code 414100B120-3), Highway 547, Lakehurst, NJ 08733-5100

To: Distribution

Subj:  PROPOSED PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION MIL-PRF-29602A, “CLEANING
COMPOUND, PARTS WASHER AND SPRAY CABINET”
(PROJECT NO. 6850-1493)

Encl: (1) Subject document

1. Enclosure (1) is forwarded and also posted on the Web at www.lakehurst.navy.mil/ssd for
your review, concurrence, or comments. Military activities should indicate custodian, review, or
no interest, and designate comments as “essential” or “suggested.” Comments that are
unidentified or not supported with justification will be considered as suggested comments.
Failure to respond will be considered as concurrence. Non-military commenters should support
any comments with proper justification.

2. Replies should be forwarded within 45 days of the date of this letter by e-mail to
carl.levandusky@navy.mil, or facsimile to (732) 323-7228, or mailed to: Commander, Naval
Air Warfare Center Aircraft Division (Code 4142B120-3), Attn: Carl Levandusky, Highway
547, Lakehurst, NJ 08733-5100. Please include in your reply the name and telephone number of
an individual to be contacted if clarification of comments is necessary.

3. If further information is required, please contact Mr. Carl Levandusky on DSN 624-2628 or

(732) 323-2628.
VP 7a

M.G. SIKORA

Date:
To expedite your response, you may use this checklist and retain a
copy for your records:

Concur: See enclosed comments:
Nonconcur: No interest:
Reviewer: Ph.:

email address:

Military:
SD-1 Activity Code:
Custodian: Review activity codes:
Review:

Nonmilitary:
Organization/company name:
Address:




Subj:  PROPOSED PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION MIL-PRF-29602A, “CLEANING
COMPOUND, PARTS WASHER AND SPRAY CABINET”
(PROJECT NO. 6850-1493)

Det 3, WR-ALC/AFTT

2430 C Street, Bldg 70, Area B
Wright-Patterson AFB OH 45433-7632
Virgil Regoli‘@wpafb.af mil
Thomas.Burris@wpafb.af mil
emilio.alfaro@wpafb.af. mil

U.S. Army Edgewood Chemical Biological Center
Attn: AMSRD-ECB-ENA-S, E3331

5183 Blackhawk Road

Aberdeen Proving Ground, MD 21010-5424
barry.elliott@us.army. mil

Commander

Defense Supply Center Richmond
Attn: DSCR-VEB (C. Hammond)
8000 Jefferson Davis Highway
Richmond, VA 23297-5616
Craig. Hammond@dla.mil
STDZNMGT@dla.mil
george.mason(@dla.mil

cliff myers@dla.mil

Director

The National Geospatial-Intelligence Agency (DEPSO)
Attn: ETAS, Mail Stop P-24

12310 Sunrise Valley Drive

Reston, VA 20191-3449

gleasond@nga.mil

AF Medical Logistics Office
AFMLO/FOX

1423 Sultan Drive, Suite 200
Ft. Detrick, MD 21702-5006
sgml.afmlo.as@ft-detrick.af. mil
kali.mather@pentagon.af mil




ASC/ENOI, Bldg 560

2530 Loop Road West
Wright-Patterson AFB, OH 45433-7101
patricia.picklesimer@wpafb.af. mil
vera.robbins@brooks.af. mil
yvonne.wilson@wpafb.af. mil
RoseMarie. DeMeo@dla.mil
Glen.Babb@wpafb.af mil

Commander

U. S. Army Tank-automotive & Armaments Command
6501 E. 11 Mile Road

Attn;: AMSTA-TR-E/ESA, MS 267

Warren, MI 48397-5000

hoguek@tacom.army.mil

iwanickd@tacom.army.mil

tatrog(@tacom.army.mil

Army Research Laboratory

Weapons and Materials Research Directorate
Attn: AMSRD-ARL-WM-MC

Aberdeen Proving Ground MD 21005-5069
rsquilla@arl.army mil

Commander Naval Sea Systems Command
Attn: John S. Kallinikos, SEA 05Q

1333 Hull Avenue SE Stop 5160
Washington Navy Yard DC 20376-5160
kallinidosjs@navsea.navy.mil
butlerrw@navsea.navy.mil
CommandStandards@navsea.navy.mil

Cherry Point

Barbara Hopkins
barbara.hopkins@navy.mil
Jacksonville

Gary Whitfield

gary whitfield@navy.mil
North Island

Luc Doan

luc. doan@navy.mil
C&H Chemical

Jim Nippert

222 Starkey Street

St. Paul MN 55107
jim@chchemical.com




Chemetall Oakite

Jim Rodde

16961 Knott Avenue

La Mirada CA 90638
jimrodde@chemetall.com
Chemetall GmbH

Alan Koch

Denbigh Road, Bletchley
Milton Keynes MK 1 1PB United Kingdom
alan.koch@chemetall.com
Church & Dwight Co.
Steven Buch

469 North Harrison Street
Princeton NJ 08543-5297
steve. buch@churchdwight.com
Henkel Technologies
Thomas Tull

32100 Stephenson Highway
Madison Heights MI 48071
tom. tull@hastna.com
Magnaflux

Tamie Simmons

3624 West Lake Avenue
Glenview IL 60025
tamiesimmons@magnaglux.com
B&B Tritech

William Brock

P.O. Box 660776

Miami FL 33266-0776
bbt3@ix.netcom.com
Better Engineering

Matt Kelly

8361 Town Center Court
Baltimore MD 21236
matthew@betterengineering.com
ChemFree Corporation

Pat Bodelson

8 Meca Way

Norcross GA 30093
pbodelson(@chemfree.com
Ecolink

Don Beck

2227 Idlewood Road
Tucker GA 30084
dbeck@ecolink.com




Landa Water Cleaning Systems, Inc.
Philip Kircher

8953 Sable Creek Drive
Jacksonville FL 32244
pfkircher@hotmail.com

Marine Environmental Management, LCC
Stu Millen

652 Woodspring Dr.
Warrington PA 18976
stu@MarineEnvironmentalMgmt.com
McGean Rohco

Jerri Dickerson

2910 Harvard Avenue
Cleveland OH 44105
jerri.dickerson(@cee-bee.com
Paradigm International Inc

Tim McDuffie

1534 E. Edinger, Suite 4

Santa Ana, CA 92705-4912
tim@stardustabsorbent.com
Penetone Corporation

Charles Good

700 Gotham Parkway

Carlstadt, NJ 07072
cgood(@penetone.com

PCI of America

Bobbie Pettit

2701 Tower Oaks Blvd, Suite 300
Rockville MD 20852
bpettit@suncontrolsystems.com
Today & Beyond

Steve Roberts

P.O. Box 690

Ashland OH 44805
today&beyond@bigplanet.com
Zip-Chem Products

Sam Pollock

400 Jarvis Drive

Morgan Hill CA 95037
spollock@andpak.com

AnaCon Labs

Harvey Hans

713 North Main Street
Riverside CA 92501
hbconsulting@surfside.net




Scientific Materials International
Patricia Viani

12219 SW 131 Avenue

Miami FL 33186-6401
smi@)smiinc.com




